
10th IHF Women’s Youth World Championship 2024

Group F, 3. round

Team A

A Hungary
Team B

B Norway
played in in the hall on at Spectators Match number

Chuzhou International Handball Hall 17.8.2024 20:00 500 38

Half time (30')
A B

End of playing time
A B

1st overtime
A B

2nd overtime
A B After penalty

throws

A B

17 10 30 26

Number of 7m
A Team timeout

Full names of players and officials

Team timeout B
Number of 7m

7/7
1

27:53
2

51:25
3

59:07
1

20:33
2

59:37
3

0/0

No Team  A G YC 2' RC BC

2 VARGA Dalma 3

12 LUKÁCS Boglárka

14 PAPP Dorka Lili 3

15 BALOGH Veronika Borbála 2

19 FAZEKAS Virág 13

23 BEDE Fanni

26 KACSÓ Noémi Petra

41 SZÉP Nóra Viktória

46 VÁRI Arina Emília 2

57 KECELI-MÉSZÁROS Renáta 5

66 RÉDECSI Polett

74 SERES Liza 1

77 KRISTON Kíra Daniella

78 PÁLMAI Liza 1

85 MAJOROS Gréta

90 GREBENÁR Réka

No Team  B G YC 2' RC BC

1 RO Pernille

4 HAGENES Maia Matre 3

5 HALDORSSON Mali 5

6 BREEN Milla Haugerstuen 4

8 REFSLAND Vilde D

10 WITH Synne 4

11 HESSEN Julia 2

12 LANGAARD Leah Isabell

14 EKERHOVD Sofie Nilssen 2

16 GUNNARSDOTTIR Ella Briet

18 TOMMERVAG Ingeborg Johanne Nyborg 2

21 GULBRANDSEN Vanessa Braten

22 HOLTE Othilie Liodden 1

24 ELLINGSEN Julie

27 KONGSSUND Oda

35 LANGSETH Thilla Karoline Molle 4 2

Off A BOHUS Beáta

Off B LALUSKA Balázs

Off C VÁRTOK Ákos

Off D BORBÉLY Tamara

Off E RUPPERT Bálint István

Off A MÄLLBERG Ane Victoria Ness

Off B RENNESVIK Kjetil Teigen

Off C TERZIC Vedrana

Off D LAHN Mattis August

Off E AAGAARD Kari

A Signatures of responsibles for the teams (Off. A) B
TP Remarks of referees / IHF Official TP

Referees Signatures Signatures

BOLIC Denis (AUT) HURICH Christoph (AUT)

Technical officials

POZEZNIK Janko (SLO) ZHAOMENG Li (CHN)

IHF Official

CASTILLO Cesar (GBR)

Number of 7m scored/awarded to team A resp. B, goals (G), yellow cards (YC), red cards (RC), blue cards (BC) and team penalty (TP)
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